Date 11/18/2003

Time 10:39 AM

Precinct Place Name
100 CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT
102 VFW POST # 8255
104 OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH
106 CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH
108 MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY
110 ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH
112 CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH
114 VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR
116 COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)
118 ASBURY UNITED METH.CH
120 ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C
122 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
124 ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU
126 ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
128 CALV UNITED METH. CH
200 HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS
202 NEW COVENANT MINISTR
204 OUTREACH OF AMERICA
206 ORANGE PK TOWN HALL
208 MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR
210 ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR
212 GROVE PARK ELEM SCH
214 LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

216 ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH
218 FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
220 DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC
300 ST JOIINS COMM.COLLEGE
302 FAITH WESLEYAN CH
304 CALV ASSEMRB. OF GOD
306 LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH
308 PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
310 CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
400 WATSON REALTY

402 FIRST NATIONAL BANK
404 FIRST NATIONAL BANK.
406 EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Registered Yoters

Total
2,041
1,953
1,230
1,722
1,661
1,176
1,769
1,748
2,609
2,057
1,689
1,807

989
2,235

1,337
1,072
1,059
1,848
1,341
1,273
1,781
1,913
2,243
1,687
2,091
1,510
1,948

522
2,081

1,265
2,018
2,260
2,011

752
548
2,029

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

Dems Reps NPA Oiher ITotal
560 1,151 279 51 161
554 087 348 64 243
273 701 224 32 136
460 024 291 47 258
418 950 260 33 273
351 656 . 146 23 103
415 1,082 233 39 118
544 869 293 42 244
904 1,180 456 69 192
463 1,285 255 54 197
484 944 224 37 225
561 8890 301 56 363
161 693 116 19 82
612 1,256 317 50 331
455 632 179 51 381
370 507 163 32 480
395 465 167 32 187
512 945 330 61 502
484 667 157 33 283
392 680 160 41 372
405 1,133 208 35 161
685 876 297 55 330
525 1,411 275 32 292
345 1,115 194 33 241
473 1,301 280 37 236
409 332 231 38 180
578 961 359 50 392
148 276 85 13 50
532 1,122 364 63 303
276 796 160 33 127
510 1,076 370 62 310
518 1,339 351 52 198
356 1,350 268 37 156
182 462 89 19 58
102 364 72 10 97
373 1,312 296 48 246

Page

Dems
42
66
26
75
81
35
41
80
64
56
53

108
13
100
143
148
60
139
92
121
48
102
84
40
61
54
103
20
87
24
79
55
29
15
18
39

Reps
77
108
74
110
122
46
47
110
91
94
136
161
58
151
158
205
80
242
122
153
79
143
162
152

120

87
177
21

136

73
162
86
102
32
58
170

NPA  Other
30 12
58 11
32 4
63 10
59 11
22 0
29 1
43 11
34 3
43 4
33 3
78 16

8 3
70 10
69 11

108 19
45 2
109 12
55 14
87 11
30 4
78 7
37 9
45 4
47 8
35 4
104 8

8 1
70 10
26 4
62 7
52 5
24 1
10 1

4
33 4



Date

Time

Precinct

408
410
412
414
500
502
504
506
508
600
601
602
604
606
608
610
612
700
702
704
706
708
710

11/18/2003
10:39 AM

Place Name

FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH
FIP AMENTIY CENTER
PATERSON ELEM SCH
FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22

PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH

WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR

LK ASBURY COMM CNTR
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
MIDDLEBURG PRESYBY. CH
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
SACRED HEART PAR. HALL
MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR
MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH
COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG

COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPT. CH OF KH
AMERICAN LEGION HALL
MC RAE ELEM. SCH
PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL

Barbara A. Kirkman
Supervisor of Elections

TN

Total Dems Reps
2,481 394 1,683
2,016 419 1,262
1,481 331 895
1,937 354 1,337
1,939 449 1,104

349 192 558
2,072 432 1,393
1,205 366 634

938 211 611
1,787 373 1,075

584 182 318

644 155 364

990 158 695
1,762 728 753
1,659 467 861

805 215 454

635 209 303

272 95 159
2,099 670 1,170
1,343 487 668
2,264 783 1,125
1,474 417 814

930 351 449

91,481 24,223 51,894 13,138 2206

Page

2

NPA  Qther
340 64
278 57
232 23
216 30
331 55

36 13
223 24
184 21
101 15
289 50

76 8
114 11
114 23
245 36
329 42
113 23
108 15

14 4
211 48
154 34
292 64
202 41
108 22

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Repistered Voters

Inactive Voters

Clay County, FL

ITotal
190
161
179
183
283

75
148
130
112
174

74
186

71
219
273

33

73

31
235
129
257
105

49

11,928

Dems Reps NPA Other
37 119 29 5
36 79 37 9
31 108 35 5
40 106 32 5
81 139 58 5
21 39 14 1
42 78 25 3
50 39 38 3
29 55 26 2
45 79 43 7
22 32 20 0
54 65 58 9

9 47 15 0
98 69 47 5
77 126 64 6
26 28 26 3
24 33 15 1

4 26 0 1
67 127 37 4
55 52 18 4
92 90 60 15
42 46 15 2
23 14 12 0

3406 5,701 2477 344



